NEW YEAR'S EVE

WEDNESDAY 315t DECEMBER 2025

10.30 am

11:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am

11:30 am
02:00 pm

04:00 pm
06:00 pm
06:00 pm
07:00 pm
07:30 pm
09:00 pm
11:00 pm
12:00 am

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to

Glass bottom boat trip - Booking at the
boathouse®

Aqua gym session -Meeting at shaker bar
Mauritian Rum tasting at The Shaker bar

Glass bottom boat trip -Booking at the
boathouse®

Woater Polo Tournament

Snorkelling trip Ekol”O -Booking at the
boathouse™

Bocce Ball Tournament
Guitar player

St Sylvester toast
African show

St Sylvester buffet
Dance Band

DJ Music and Dance

New Year’s Celebration at The Shaker Bar

make a reservation at the boat house.



NEW YEAR'’S DAY
THURSDAY 1°t JANUARY 2026

07:00 am Breakfast Buffet at Le Cap restaurant
10:30 am Aquagym
11:00 am Bocci Ball tournament

11:30 am Glass bottom boat trip -Booking at the
boathouse*

12:00 pm Table Tennis —-Meeting at The Shaker Bar
01:00 pm Game at The Shaker Bar

02:30 pm Glass bottom boat trip -Booking at the
boathouse*

04:00 pm Water Polo Game
07:00 pm New Year buffet

08:30 pm Dance Band

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to
make a reservation at the boat house.



